

Lake Park Educational Foundation Volunteer Corp Information Form

The Lake Park Educational Foundation is an independent, non-profit organization dedicated to providing resources for unique programs and activities to enhance student learning at Lake Park High School. We raise funds to enhance educational excellence at Lake Park High School by awarding grants for creative and innovative projects, assisting students who have financial needs, granting college scholarships, and hosting the Lake Park Spirit of Excellence awards.

Would you like to share your talents and time with a group committed to helping Lake Park? We need all kinds of volunteers throughout the year to help fulfill the mission of the Foundation. Please fill out this form and return it to Jennifer Jungel, Executive Director, Lake Park High School Educational Foundation, 600 S. Medinah Rd., Roselle, IL 60172. If you have questions, please contact Jennifer at jjungel@lphs.org or 630.295.5264.

Volunteer First Name		
Volunteer Last Name		
Street Address 1		
City, State, ZIP		
Contact Phone	Contact Email	
 I will work on an even I will procure donate 	ike to volunteer? (Please check all that apply.) ent team (e.g.; Night of Fine Dining, Golf Classic, Commencement ed items for silent auction fundraising keting (e.g.; event promotion, marketing materials, social media) hic art designs	

- □ I will help with administrative tasks (envelope stuffing, filing, etc.)
- Other: ____

What is your connection to Lake Park District 108? (Please check all that apply.)

- LP Alumni
- □ LP Staff
- LP Student
- LP Parent
- Community Member